Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

1A

VALLEE JEAN PAUL

02755397
CAEN
18M-S3HCL

DEPART

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 9 28 57

3 10 10 8 28 85

4 10 9 9 28 113

5 9 8 8 25 138

6 10 9 8 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 9 8 8 25 218

9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 10 9 29 55

3 10 8 7 25 80

4 10 9 9 28 108

5 10 10 8 28 136

6 9 7 7 23 159

7 10 10 10 30 189

8 10 9 7 26 215

9 10 9 7 26 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 269
Total 10 22 Total 9 22 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
1B
PETIT COLETTE
0848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 8 7 24 33
3 9 7 M 16 49
4 9 8 6 23 72
5 9 6 6 21 93
6 10 9 9 28 121
7 9 9 8 26 147
8 9 9 8 26 173
9 10 7 7 24 197
10 9 6 M 15 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 10 9 M 19 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 10 7 6 23 132
7 9 9 M 18 150
8 9 9 7 25 175
9 8 8 7 23 198
10 9 7 M 16 214
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 214
Total 10 5 Total 9 23 Total points 426

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
1C
ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
18M-U18HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 9 9 8 26 253
10 9 9 8 26 279
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 284
Total 10 28 Total 9 27 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
1D
VAUTIER STEVE
0953859D
CARENTAN
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 6 23 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 10 7 7 24 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 8 6 23 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 7 26 236
10 9 9 7 25 261
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 261
Total 10 11 Total 9 28 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
2A
REGNAULT MARIE
0980780R
CARPIQUET
18M-U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 8 27 272
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 8 8 25 274
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 274
Total 10 20 Total 9 26 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

2B

LEPELLETIER PAUL

0837921

DEPART

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

18M-S1HCL

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 10 9 29 106

5 10 10 10 30 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 10 9 8 27 191

8 9 9 8 26 217

9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 10 8 28 274
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 8 27 56

3 10 10 9 29 85

4 10 10 9 29 114

5 10 10 10 30 144

6 10 10 8 28 172

7 10 10 9 29 201

8 10 10 9 29 230

9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 10 9 29 289
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 289
Total 10 33 Total 9 19 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
2C
ROGER JULES
0849202W
VIRE
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 10 9 9 28 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 7 7 6 20 168
8 8 6 6 20 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 9 9 27 242
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 8 8 6 22 79
4 8 8 8 24 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 7 7 24 181
8 9 9 6 24 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 9 8 M 17 251
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 493

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
2D
MAHAUX NATHAN
0893337U
BANVOU
18M-U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 8 7 24 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 8 27 200
8 9 9 7 25 225
9 10 9 8 27 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 23 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
3A
SANCHEZ ISABELLE
0016302V
LISIEUX
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 1 20 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 8 7 5 20 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 8 6 4 18 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
7 9 9 9 27 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 10 8 5 23 207
10 8 6 3 17 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
3B
AUDES EMMANUEL
0369266B
FALAISE
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 M M M 0 24
3 8 7 5 20 44
4 10 8 6 24 68
5 8 8 7 23 91
6 9 6 2 17 108
7 8 8 5 21 129
8 9 9 7 25 154
9 9 8 7 24 178
10 10 8 8 26 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 10 7 4 21 89
5 8 8 7 23 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 10 8 4 22 160
8 8 5 3 16 176
9 10 8 7 25 201
10 10 8 M 18 219
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
3D
VAUTIER MARCEL
0895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 7 7 5 19 56
4 9 8 8 25 81
5 8 8 5 21 102
6 10 10 7 27 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 10 10 10 30 185
9 8 7 5 20 205
10 9 7 7 23 228
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 7 7 4 18 92
5 7 7 5 19 111
6 10 9 5 24 135
7 9 7 6 22 157
8 8 6 3 17 174
9 8 6 5 19 193
10 9 8 7 24 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
4A
AUBRIL SYLVAIN
1011152E
CARPIQUET
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 2 16 16
2 5 4 1 10 26
3 6 5 2 13 39
4 8 8 7 23 62
5 9 8 3 20 82
6 7 5 5 17 99
7 6 6 1 13 112
8 10 7 1 18 130
9 7 6 3 16 146
10 9 6 4 19 165
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 7 3 17 43
3 8 5 1 14 57
4 9 8 4 21 /8
5 7 7 4 18 96
6 9 8 5 22 118
7 7 3 1 11 129
8 8 7 7 22 151
9 10 7 2 19 170
10 7 4 4 15 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 185
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 350

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
4B
CARBINI CECILIA
1000179D
LISIEUX
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 8 4 21 37
3 6 5 5 16 53
4 10 8 8 26 79
5 7 6 4 17 96
6 9 9 5 23 119
7 9 7 6 22 141
8 10 6 5 21 162
9 7 6 5 18 180
10 8 8 6 22 202
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 6 5 M 11 54
4 7 6 5 18 72
5 9 7 6 22 94
6 8 5 4 17 111
7 8 5 4 17 128
8 9 9 9 27 155
9 9 7 5 21 176
10 10 9 8 27 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 405

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
4C
DUREL THIERRY
0672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 7 7 24 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 8 6 23 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 9 9 M 18 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 7 26 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 9 9 8 26 258
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 258
Total 10 9 Total 9 26 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
4D
SARTRE EMMANUELLE
06997977
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 5 5 18 41
3 10 8 8 26 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 10 7 6 23 164
8 10 9 4 23 187
9 4 M M 4 191
10 8 7 1 16 207
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 7 6 5 18 70
4 10 10 7 27 97
5 10 8 6 24 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 7 7 4 18 189
9 9 6 5 20 209
10 9 4 4 17 226
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 433

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
5A
SORIN HUBERT
0838475L
VERSON
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 10 8 5 23 62
4 9 8 5 22 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 8 7 4 19 128
7 9 5 5 19 147
8 9 7 6 22 169
9 8 8 5 21 190
10 7 6 4 17 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 5 M 15 36
3 9 8 5 22 58
4 9 6 6 21 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 9 6 4 19 119
7 6 5 4 15 134
8 8 8 4 20 154
9 9 9 6 24 178
10 9 7 7 23 201
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 408

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
5B
FAUCONNIER DAVID
0010817H
CARPIQUET
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 1 1 11 11
2 10 M M 10 21
3 8 7 3 18 39
4 6 3 M 9 48
5 5 5 4 14 62
6 7 3 M 10 72
7 8 6 3 17 89
8 5 3 1 9 98
9 5 3 3 11 109
10 M M M 0 109
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 109
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 5 3 M 8 24
3 8 2 M 10 34
4 5 5 M 10 44
5 7 7 6 20 64
6 8 7 6 21 85
7 9 6 6 21 106
8 10 9 4 23 129
9 8 8 6 22 151
10 8 7 M 15 166
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
5C
SARTRE DAVID
0865458R
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 8 8 26 181
8 10 9 4 23 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 8 8 25 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 9 8 8 25 202
9 10 10 7 27 229
10 10 7 6 23 252
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 252
Total 10 17 Total 9 15 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
5D
DANARD BENOIT
10011721
LISIEUX
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 7 7 4 18 58
4 9 8 6 23 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 9 9 8 26 129
7 8 5 4 17 146
8 10 6 6 22 168
9 6 5 M 11 179
10 9 7 6 22 201
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 8 3 20 38
3 9 6 3 18 56
4 9 7 4 20 /76
5 9 6 5 20 96
6 10 4 4 18 114
7 7 5 5 17 131
8 7 6 5 18 149
9 9 6 5 20 169
10 7 7 3 17 186
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 186
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
6B
SOLAK PATRICK
0014911H
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 8 7 5 20 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 10 9 9 28 164
8 8 7 3 18 182
9 10 8 8 26 208
10 8 8 4 20 228
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 10 5 3 18 33
3 8 7 M 15 48
4 9 7 6 22 70
5 7 7 6 20 90
6 10 7 6 23 113
7 9 7 5 21 134
8 10 8 8 26 160
9 8 7 6 21 181
10 10 9 7 26 207
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 207
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
6C
DUMONTIER MATHIEU
1021873N
LISIEUX
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 7 7 3 17 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 8 24 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 9 8 7 24 244
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 6 5 20 88
5 10 5 5 20 108
6 7 7 6 20 128
7 9 7 7 23 151
8 8 8 6 22 173
9 10 9 4 23 196
10 9 8 7 24 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
6D
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 / 4 3 14 14
2 10 9 5 24 38
3 10 8 6 24 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 8 3 3 14 103
6 10 9 8 27 130
7 8 7 7 22 152
8 8 7 5 20 172
9 10 9 M 19 191
10 8 8 6 22 213
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 6 5 5 16 54
4 9 7 5 21 75
5 9 9 6 24 99
6 8 7 5 20 119
7 7 7 5 19 138
8 9 5 1 15 153
9 8 7 5 20 173
10 9 7 3 19 192
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 405

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
7A
HAMELIN CORENTIN
1026042W
CARPIQUET
18M-U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 9 5 23 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 9 9 6 24 83
5 10 7 4 21 104
6 10 9 9 28 132
7 8 8 8 24 156
8 8 8 7 23 179
9 8 6 6 20 199
10 10 8 7 25 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 9 8 6 23 109
6 8 7 4 19 128
7 9 7 4 20 148
8 8 7 6 21 169
9 8 7 6 21 190
10 8 8 7 23 213
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 437

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
/B
ROGER ALAIN
0978509X
VIRE
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 1 10 10
2 4 4 3 11 21
3 9 6 2 17 38
4 9 8 5 22 60
5 9 8 6 23 83
6 10 9 6 25 108
7 7 6 1 14 122
8 9 6 M 15 137
9 9 6 5 20 157
10 7 6 6 19 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 8 5 5 18 80
5 10 7 1 18 98
6 9 6 4 19 117
7 10 7 4 21 138
8 8 8 2 18 156
9 8 7 3 18 174
10 6 5 3 14 188
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 364

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
7C
GODEST ERWAN
0987177V
LISIEUX
18M-U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 7 7 23 147
7 9 8 4 21 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 8 7 7 22 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 10 6 5 21 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 9 8 6 23 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 9 8 6 23 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
7D
GARNIER GILLES
0048581F
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 8 8 8 24 54
3 10 6 5 21 75
4 7 7 6 20 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 9 8 3 20 166
8 10 7 6 23 189
9 7 7 7 21 210
10 9 8 7 24 234
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 6 6 5 17 88
5 10 10 6 26 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 10 9 9 28 217
10 9 6 1 16 233
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
8A
LEPERLIER PATRICIA
0019976N
LISIEUX
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 10 10 6 26 66
4 9 9 5 23 89
5 8 5 3 16 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 8 7 7 22 150
8 8 7 4 19 169
9 10 10 10 30 199
10 10 8 8 26 225
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 9 7 4 20 80
5 10 8 5 23 103
6 7 4 1 12 115
7 9 9 8 26 141
8 7 5 3 15 156
9 9 8 8 25 181
10 8 6 5 19 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 425

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
8B
LOISEAU MANON
0026670P
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 10 8 M 18 57
4 9 7 4 20 77
5 7 6 M 13 90
6 8 6 5 19 109
7 9 6 2 17 126
8 5 3 3 11 137
9 9 9 8 26 163
10 6 6 2 14 177
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 M 19 34
3 9 6 2 17 51
4 6 5 1 12 63
5 9 8 3 20 83
6 9 6 2 17 100
7 8 6 6 20 120
8 7 4 2 13 133
9 9 8 7 24 157
10 7 5 2 14 171
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 348

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
8C
MAHAUX SEVERINE
0033444C
BANVOU
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 8 7 6 21 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 8 1 18 216
10 10 9 7 26 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 10 8 4 22 39
3 9 7 3 19 58
4 9 7 4 20 78
5 9 9 5 23 101
6 9 9 4 22 123
7 9 9 8 26 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 9 7 3 19 193
10 9 9 8 26 219
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 219
Total 10 3 Total 9 24 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
8D
VERITE BERNARD
0778203Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 1 16 16
2 7 6 4 17 33
3 6 5 M 11 44
4 8 7 5 20 64
5 9 4 M 13 77
6 9 7 5 21 98
7 7 3 M 10 108
8 8 5 3 16 124
9 8 7 4 19 143
10 8 7 3 18 161
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 6 21 46
3 7 6 5 18 64
4 7 5 5 17 81
5 9 6 5 20 101
6 8 8 5 21 122
7 7 4 2 13 135
8 9 6 4 19 154
9 9 8 6 23 177
10 7 7 4 18 195
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 195
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 356

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
9A
BOURQUIN RICHARD
0001309Y
LISIEUX
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 10 7 7 24 145
7 9 8 4 21 166
8 8 7 4 19 185
9 6 3 M 9 194
10 8 5 4 17 211
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 10 7 27 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 8 5 22 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 8 8 8 24 223
10 8 8 5 21 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

9B

MATHIEU MATTEO

0919177F

DEPART

ST PIERRE SUR DIVES

18M-S1HCL

1

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 10 8 8 26 48

3 8 8 8 24 72

4 10 10 5 25 97

5 9 9 9 27 124

6 10 8 3 21 145

7 9 9 9 27 172

8 9 8 7 24 196

9 10 9 8 27 223
10 8 8 7 23 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 8 7 6 21 48

3 9 9 9 27 75

4 8 7 6 21 96

5 10 9 8 27 123

6 10 9 8 27 150

7 9 7 5 21 171

8 10 10 10 30 201

9 9 8 8 25 226
10 9 9 9 27 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
9C
REGNAULT LYDIE
0000310M
CARPIQUET
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 10 8 8 26 181
8 10 8 7 25 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 10 9 9 28 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 9 27 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 9 9 8 26 249
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 249
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 510

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
9D
LOISEAU AURORE
0026674U
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 6 5 21 70
4 9 7 7 23 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 9 9 5 23 193
9 9 9 6 24 217
10 9 9 6 24 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 4 23 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 7 6 22 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 9 8 6 23 225
10 9 8 4 21 246
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
10A
ABLIN BENJAMIN
0002666Y
LISIEUX
18M-U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 8 7 6 21 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 10 10 30 235
10 8 8 8 24 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 10 8 8 26 147
7 10 10 8 28 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 8 8 7 23 253
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 253
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
10B
MAHAUX SARAH
0033381]
BANVOU
18M-U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 10 9 4 23 205
9 9 7 7 23 228
10 10 9 8 27 255
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 267
Total 10 12 Total 9 29 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 1
10C
LEBORGNE NOEMIE
1019251R
LISIEUX
18M-U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 7 7 6 20 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 7 6 6 19 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 10 10 4 24 208
10 10 9 6 25 233
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 10 5 3 18 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 8 7 7 22 111
6 6 5 2 13 124
7 10 10 6 26 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 9 8 8 25 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 222
Total 10 11 Total 9 7 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
1A
CARRANO VALERIE
0004541L
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 6 6 20 42
3 10 10 7 27 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 7 7 7 21 112
6 10 10 9 29 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 8 8 6 22 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 9 8 7 24 235
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 M 18 70
4 8 7 M 15 85
5 10 7 M 17 102
6 9 8 7 24 126
7 10 10 9 29 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 10 9 6 25 203
10 9 9 8 26 229
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 229
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
1B
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
18M-S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 9 9 9 27 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
1C
CARRANO BENJAMIN
0670741S
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 8 26 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 8 27 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 16 Total 9 42 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
2A
CARRANO CHRISTOPHE
0202696X
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 8 8 7 23 171
8 8 7 7 22 193
9 10 9 7 26 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 8 8 M 16 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 10 8 7 25 256
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024
DEPART 2

2B

DARCILLON DENIS

0771395Y
CAEN
18M-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 9 9 9 27 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 10 9 29 222

9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 10 10 9 29 114

5 10 9 9 28 142

6 10 9 9 28 170

7 9 9 9 27 197

8 10 10 10 30 227

9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 24 Total 9 35 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
2C
PETIT COLETTE
0848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 M 18 35
3 10 9 8 27 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 9 7 7 23 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
7 10 7 6 23 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 9 9 M 18 196
10 9 9 9 27 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 M 17 65
4 9 9 9 27 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 10 10 9 29 146
7 9 6 M 15 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 7 7 M 14 199
10 9 8 7 24 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 223
Total 10 4 Total 9 26 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
2D
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 7 6 22 78
4 9 6 6 21 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 10 10 7 27 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 9 6 25 259
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 8 8 7 23 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 10 10 30 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 9 9 9 27 265
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 524

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
4A
BIDEL BERNARD
0860504F
VERSON
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 5 23 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 9 8 3 20 91
5 7 6 5 18 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 8 6 4 18 148
8 6 5 2 13 161
9 8 5 3 16 177
10 10 10 9 29 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 5 3 16 38
3 7 6 4 17 55
4 8 4 1 13 68
5 9 8 6 23 91
6 9 6 4 19 110
7 8 5 2 15 125
8 9 7 6 22 147
9 6 6 2 14 161
10 9 6 4 19 180
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 180
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 386

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
4B
BOISGONTIER HERVE
0744948B
ARGENCES
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 5 5 19 34
3 7 7 M 14 48
4 9 8 3 20 68
5 9 7 7 23 91
6 9 7 6 22 113
7 8 7 6 21 134
8 8 8 3 19 153
9 9 7 4 20 173
10 10 8 7 25 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 6 5 3 14 38
3 8 7 3 18 56
4 10 6 5 21 77
5 9 5 3 17 94
6 8 8 5 21 115
7 8 7 4 19 134
8 7 6 5 18 152
9 8 5 M 13 165
10 9 5 3 17 182
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 380

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
4C
GUILLOTTE AMELIE
0871148A
ARGENCES
18M-S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 7 7 3 17 66
4 9 7 7 23 89
5 8 5 3 16 105
6 9 8 5 22 127
7 8 5 4 17 144
8 9 9 6 24 168
9 10 9 8 27 195
10 10 6 6 22 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 8 6 6 20 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 9 7 4 20 107
6 9 7 6 22 129
7 9 8 2 19 148
8 8 8 4 20 168
9 8 7 6 21 189
10 7 7 6 20 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 209
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 426

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
4D
SCISTRI LISE
0652421D
OUISTREHAM
18M-S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 9 8 5 22 66
4 9 6 6 21 87
5 7 3 1 11 98
6 9 7 M 16 114
7 2 M M 2 116
8 6 6 3 15 131
9 9 9 4 22 153
10 7 4 3 14 167
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 9 8 6 23 62
4 4 3 1 8 70
5 8 6 3 17 87
6 7 4 2 13 100
7 7 4 4 15 115
8 3 2 1 6 121
9 5 3 2 10 131
10 6 M M 6 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 0 Total 9 10 Total points 304

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
6A
BISSON CHRISTIAN
0381801B
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 1 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 10 7 4 21 63
4 8 5 5 18 81
5 10 8 4 22 103
6 8 3 M 11 114
7 8 7 4 19 133
8 7 5 M 12 145
9 7 5 M 12 157
10 9 8 7 24 181
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 9 5 23 43
3 9 4 3 16 59
4 10 10 10 30 89
5 8 8 5 21 110
6 10 7 7 24 134
7 8 7 6 21 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 8 8 3 19 197
10 10 7 6 23 220
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 220
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
6B
TAFFARD VINCENT
0421908W
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 10 10 7 27 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 9 1 20 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 8 8 M 16 200
9 9 9 6 24 224
10 10 10 9 29 253
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 253
Total 10 15 Total 9 27 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
6C
TERPIN JEROME
0359143Y
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 6 6 22 69
4 9 7 5 21 90
5 7 7 5 19 109
6 9 6 5 20 129
7 9 7 5 21 150
8 7 5 4 16 166
9 8 7 4 19 185
10 10 9 7 26 211
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 9 6 2 17 61
4 6 6 M 12 73
5 9 8 7 24 97
6 9 8 6 23 120
7 8 7 4 19 139
8 9 9 8 26 165
9 5 5 5 15 180
10 10 6 5 21 201
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 201
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 412

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024
DEPART 2

6D

LEPETIT CAROLINE

0938128E
VERSON
18M-S1FBB

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 8 7 25 49

3 9 8 5 22 71

4 8 7 7 22 93

5 10 8 8 26 119

6 10 8 8 26 145

7 8 7 6 21 166

8 9 8 7 24 190

9 8 8 8 24 214
10 10 10 8 28 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 9 8 6 23 45

3 9 7 5 21 66

4 9 8 7 24 90

5 10 9 9 28 118

6 10 8 7 25 143

7 8 7 6 21 164

8 10 10 10 30 194

9 9 8 7 24 218
10 10 9 6 25 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 11 Total 9 11 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
7A
ROUMIER PHILIPPE
00263347
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 8 6 4 18 91
5 10 8 6 24 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 8 8 5 21 161
8 9 8 5 22 183
9 8 7 7 22 205
10 8 7 6 21 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 10 9 4 23 67
4 9 8 4 21 88
5 8 6 5 19 107
6 10 8 8 26 133
7 7 5 4 16 149
8 9 8 5 22 171
9 6 4 3 13 184
10 10 8 7 25 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 209
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
/B
LEBRETON KILLIAN
0614300T
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 8 5 23 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 7 7 24 267
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 29 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
7C
GONCALVES MANUEL
0464592S
ARGENCES
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 5 3 16 35
3 7 7 4 18 53
4 9 8 8 25 78
5 8 5 5 18 96
6 8 3 3 14 110
7 10 8 7 25 135
8 8 8 1 17 152
9 10 7 6 23 175
10 9 8 7 24 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 3 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 7 6 M 13 50
4 7 6 M 13 63
5 7 6 5 18 81
6 10 8 6 24 105
7 7 4 4 15 120
8 8 6 3 17 137
9 10 9 7 26 163
10 7 5 M 12 175
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 175
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
8A
ROUMIER JEAN-BAPTISTE
00456171
CARPIQUET
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 7 7 23 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 10 9 9 28 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 9 7 7 23 221
10 10 9 9 28 249
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 7 25 191
8 10 8 7 25 216
9 10 8 7 25 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
8B
BOISGONTIER ALEXANDRE
0769778R
ARGENCES
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 5 5 18 35
3 7 7 6 20 55
4 7 7 7 21 76
5 10 10 8 28 104
6 9 6 5 20 124
7 10 8 6 24 148
8 8 7 6 21 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 8 7 4 19 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 3 19 19
2 7 6 4 17 36
3 8 6 3 17 53
4 8 8 8 24 77
5 7 6 4 17 94
6 10 9 7 26 120
7 10 8 6 24 144
8 8 4 3 15 159
9 10 7 6 23 182
10 9 5 4 18 200
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 200
Total 10 7 Total 9 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
8C
JULES EMMA
0060027X
THURY HARCOURT
18M-U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 10 10 9 29 75
4 8 8 5 21 96
5 7 7 6 20 116
6 7 6 5 18 134
7 10 7 7 24 158
8 9 8 6 23 181
9 10 8 5 23 204
10 9 8 7 24 228
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 9 6 6 21 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
7 10 4 4 18 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 10 10 9 29 211
10 10 8 7 25 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
9A
GIFFARD FREDERIC
0202737S
VERSON
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 5 2 16 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 10 10 7 27 151
7 9 9 7 25 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 10 10 5 25 227
10 9 8 8 25 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 8 5 22 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 10 10 9 29 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 8 8 7 23 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
9B
BERTHELOT MURIEL
1021948K
THURY HARCOURT
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 7 5 21 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 9 6 5 20 109
6 9 9 5 23 132
7 9 6 6 21 153
8 9 9 7 25 178
9 10 7 6 23 201
10 9 8 7 24 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 17 17
2 6 3 3 12 29
3 10 6 6 22 51
4 8 8 7 23 74
5 8 5 3 16 90
6 8 6 6 20 110
7 5 3 M 8 118
8 9 7 4 20 138
9 9 6 5 20 158
10 9 8 7 24 182
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 182
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 2
9C
LOISEAU NATHANAEL
0950522B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 8 8 6 22 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 8 5 22 167
8 9 9 6 24 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 8 5 23 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 8 7 4 19 90
5 9 8 5 22 112
6 9 9 7 25 137
7 9 7 7 23 160
8 9 9 7 25 185
9 9 6 6 21 206
10 10 10 10 30 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
1A
BAUDRY DAVID
0984021N
BAYEUX
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 8 8 6 22 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 10 10 7 27 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 10 8 28 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 6 25 41
3 10 10 9 29 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 8 M 17 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 10 8 8 26 213
10 9 9 8 26 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 14 Total 9 17 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
1B
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
18M-S52HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
1C
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
18M-S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 285
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
1D
LOPES DAMIEN
0779675Y
OUISTREHAM
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 8 8 M 16 193
9 10 9 7 26 219
10 10 9 9 28 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 8 7 M 15 55
4 10 10 9 29 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 8 8 8 24 157
8 9 7 M 16 173
9 9 8 7 24 197
10 10 8 7 25 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
2A
DESBROSSES ALAIN
0916609P
CAEN
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 7 6 23 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 8 7 6 21 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 10 7 27 154
7 9 9 6 24 178
8 9 8 M 17 195
9 7 7 7 21 216
10 9 8 8 25 241
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
2B
JEANNE DIDIER
0954708B
CAEN
18M-S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 8 27 265
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 8 M 17 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 258
Total 10 8 Total 9 39 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
2C
ACUNA CHRISTOPHE
0625122F
CAEN
18M-S52HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 25 Total 9 35 Total points 565

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
2D
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 10 10 6 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 8 7 25 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 7 6 22 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 9 M M 9 170
9 8 8 6 22 192
10 10 9 6 25 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
4A
BLANCHARD ERIC
00482767
OUISTREHAM
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 3 16 16
2 9 5 5 19 35
3 10 7 7 24 59
4 7 6 M 13 72
5 5 4 3 12 84
6 10 7 6 23 107
7 10 7 6 23 130
8 7 7 6 20 150
9 9 6 6 21 171
10 6 4 3 13 184
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 6 5 2 13 26
3 8 3 1 12 38
4 6 6 3 15 53
5 8 7 5 20 73
6 6 6 4 16 89
7 8 7 5 20 109
8 8 4 M 12 121
9 10 8 7 25 146
10 9 6 1 16 162
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 162
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 346

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
4B
MARE SEBASTIEN
0053924N
COURSEULLES SUR MER
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 2 M 9 9
2 5 3 2 10 19
3 6 1 M 7 26
4 10 5 5 20 46
5 9 2 2 13 59
6 8 5 M 13 72
7 9 7 M 16 88
8 8 1 M 9 97
9 1 M M 1 98
10 8 2 1 11 109
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 109
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 6 6 21 39
3 4 2 M 6 45
4 6 M M 6 51
5 8 7 M 15 66
6 9 5 1 15 81
7 4 3 1 8 89
8 9 6 5 20 109
9 10 8 2 20 129
10 1 1 M 2 131
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 240

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
4C
LANCON FRANCK
0415435K
VERSON
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 10 9 6 25 140
7 10 9 9 28 168
8 10 5 1 16 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 7 6 6 19 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 8 8 25 230
10 10 9 8 27 257
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 257
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
4D
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 10 9 9 28 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 8 7 7 22 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 10 10 7 27 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 9 7 5 21 221
10 10 10 7 27 248
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 248
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
6A
LEMONNIER BRUNO
0984945T
BAYEUX
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 10 9 29 49
3 10 9 3 22 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 9 8 26 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 7 6 22 244
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 9 8 6 23 139
7 10 10 9 29 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 9 9 8 26 217
10 9 9 6 24 241
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
6B
BERTHET ANDRE
0889166K
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 10 8 6 24 122
6 9 6 6 21 143
7 10 9 6 25 168
8 10 8 6 24 192
9 10 8 4 22 214
10 10 8 6 24 238
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 8 8 26 45
3 9 5 5 19 64
4 7 6 4 17 81
5 10 7 7 24 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 8 7 4 19 148
8 7 6 5 18 166
9 9 9 6 24 190
10 9 7 6 22 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 450

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
6D
VAUTTIER ISABELLE
00026447
VERSON
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 7 6 23 65
4 9 7 5 21 86
5 10 8 6 24 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 7 5 21 155
8 10 10 9 29 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 10 7 4 21 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 3 15 15
2 7 7 6 20 35
3 9 8 7 24 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 10 8 4 22 105
6 10 6 4 20 125
7 10 5 1 16 141
8 9 9 7 25 166
9 7 6 4 17 183
10 7 5 4 16 199
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 428

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
7A
BESNARD CYRIL
0783410H
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 9 7 7 23 62
4 9 7 4 20 82
5 10 9 9 28 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 9 6 6 21 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 9 8 5 22 206
10 9 6 5 20 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 7 3 20 38
3 9 8 4 21 59
4 10 10 7 27 86
5 9 5 1 15 101
6 10 8 6 24 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 9 8 5 22 172
9 9 9 8 26 198
10 10 9 6 25 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
/B
LEPROVOST DIDIER
0591052Y
CARENTAN
18M-S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 7 3 3 13 49
4 9 6 5 20 69
5 8 8 6 22 91
6 9 9 7 25 116
7 9 7 5 21 137
8 8 7 7 22 159
9 8 8 6 22 181
10 7 4 3 14 195
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 M 18 39
3 8 8 4 20 59
4 10 9 7 26 85
5 8 7 6 21 106
6 6 4 4 14 120
7 9 7 7 23 143
8 8 7 5 20 163
9 8 5 5 18 181
10 9 8 6 23 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 204
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 399

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
7C
GELHAY MICHEL
0270658U
VERSON
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 7 7 3 17 33
3 8 8 8 24 57
4 10 9 8 27 84
5 9 6 5 20 104
6 10 9 6 25 129
7 9 9 7 25 154
8 6 5 1 12 166
9 10 9 6 25 191
10 9 9 8 26 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 8 8 3 19 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 7 5 3 15 133
7 10 9 5 24 157
8 9 7 5 21 178
9 8 6 4 18 196
10 10 6 6 22 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
7D
POUTY DAVID
0983918B
VERSON
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 9 7 5 21 61
4 10 7 5 22 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 10 9 6 25 133
7 10 10 6 26 159
8 8 7 4 19 178
9 9 7 7 23 201
10 9 7 6 22 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 8 6 5 19 63
4 9 6 4 19 82
5 8 8 6 22 104
6 10 8 8 26 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 9 8 4 21 174
9 8 7 7 22 196
10 9 7 6 22 218
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 218
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
8A
LOISEAU HUGO
0929684B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18M-U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 9 9 M 18 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 7 6 6 19 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 9 9 8 26 211
10 8 7 7 22 233
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 9 8 6 23 81
4 9 6 M 15 96
5 9 7 7 23 119
6 9 8 5 22 141
7 9 6 3 18 159
8 10 7 3 20 179
9 10 6 2 18 197
10 10 8 8 26 223
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
8B
GRANDMOUGIN ERIC
0050012L
BAYEUX
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 10 7 5 22 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 10 6 5 21 110
6 8 8 6 22 132
7 10 7 6 23 155
8 10 7 6 23 178
9 8 8 5 21 199
10 7 6 6 19 218
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 10 7 7 24 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 8 M 17 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 10 8 6 24 160
8 8 7 4 19 179
9 8 7 7 22 201
10 9 8 6 23 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 442
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 3
8C
TESSIER-OUBLIN FRANCESCA
0035668V
OUISTREHAM
18M-S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 7 M 15 36
3 7 6 4 17 53
4 10 9 4 23 76
5 8 6 3 17 93
6 6 5 5 16 109
7 10 7 5 22 131
8 6 6 1 13 144
9 10 9 6 25 169
10 8 7 M 15 184
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 7 5 2 14 57
4 7 5 5 17 74
5 10 9 5 24 98
6 6 4 4 14 112
7 8 8 M 16 128
8 10 6 3 19 147
9 8 7 4 19 166
10 7 7 6 20 186
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
1A
POULINGUE VALERIE
0814319E
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 9 8 8 25 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 11 Total 9 43 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
1B
MALDONADO HUBERT
0872011N
CAEN
18M-S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 8 7 25 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 10 7 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 272
Total 10 13 Total 9 39 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
1C
TILLIEZ THOMAS
0965186R
CAEN
18M-S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 9 9 9 27 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
1D
DENIZE VINCENT
0022496C
CARPIQUET
18M-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 8 27 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 10 9 7 26 210
9 10 9 7 26 236
10 10 9 8 27 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 263
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
2A
VALLEE JEAN PAUL
02755397
CAEN
18M-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 8 8 8 24 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 10 7 27 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 8 8 8 24 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 9 M 19 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 10 7 27 202
9 9 6 6 21 223
10 10 7 7 24 247
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
2B
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
18M-S52HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 10 30 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 33 Total 9 27 Total points 573
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
2C
POULINGUE OLIVIER
0672124V
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
18M-S52HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 9 9 28 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 10 30 293
Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 9 29 291
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 44 Total 9 16 Total points 584
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
2D
PEREGRAIN MARIE
0882493G
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
18M-S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 8 7 25 206
9 9 7 7 23 229
10 10 8 8 26 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 10 8 6 24 202
9 10 8 7 25 227
10 10 9 8 27 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
3A
BRIARD SONIA
09722871
OUISTREHAM
18M-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 10 7 6 23 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 10 10 8 28 120
6 8 6 4 18 138
7 8 8 7 23 161
8 9 8 3 20 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 9 9 8 26 229
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 5 5 19 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 7 6 6 19 156
8 10 8 7 25 181
9 7 6 6 19 200
10 8 7 6 21 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 450
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Fontenay 2x18m
26 et 27 octobre 2024

DEPART 4
3B
TRIBOULT THOMAS
0869365M
FALAISE
18M-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 9 7 2 18 59
4 10 10 8 28 87
5 9 7 5 21 108
6 9 9 7 25 133
7 10 9 8 27 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 10 10 M 20 204
10 9 9 7 25 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 10 9 29 47
3 8 6 M 14 61
4 10 8 3 21 82
5 8 8 3 19 101
6 8 7 7 22 123
7 7 7 6 20 143
8 8 4 3 15 158
9 10 9 5 24 182
10 9 9 8 26 208
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 208
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 437
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Fontenay 2x18m
